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2020 Schedule of Chinese Proficiency Test, U.K. 

Chinese Proficiency Test 

Chinese Proficiency Test Paper-based Test Internet-based Test 

No 
 

Date 
 

HSK 
Registration 

Deadline 

  
Date 

 

Registration 
Deadline 

1 Jan 11 (Sat)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Written Test 

Level 1-6 

11 Dec 2019 Jan 11 (Sat) 31 Dec 2019 

2 Feb 08 (Sat) 08 Jan Feb 09 (Sun) 29 Jan 

3 Mar 21 (Sat) 21 Feb Mar 07 / 21 (Sat) 25 Feb / 10 Mar 

4 Apr 11 (Sat) 11 Mar Apr 11 (Sat) 31 Mar 

5 May 09 (Sat) 09 Apr May 09 (Sat) 28 Apr 

6 Jun 13 (Sat) 13 May Jun 14 (Sun) 03 Jun 

7 Jul 11 (Sat) 11 Jun Jul 12 (Sun) 01 Jul  

8 Aug 22 (Sat) 22 Jul Aug 23 (Sun) 12 Aug 

9 Sep 19 (Sat)  19 Aug Sep 19 (Sat) 08 Sep 

10 Oct 17 (Sat) 17 Sep Oct 17 (Sat) 06 Oct  

11 Nov 21 (Sat) 21 Oct Nov 07 / 21 (Sat) 27 Oct / 10 Nov 

12 Dec 05 (Sat) 05 Nov Dec 06 (Sun) 25 Nov 

 

Chinese Proficiency Test Oral Test 

 

No 
 

Date HSKK 
Registration Deadline 

Paper - Based Test Internet – Based Test 

1 Jan 11 (Sat)  

 
 

Oral Test 
Basic 

Intermediate 
Advance 

11 Dec 2019 01 Jan 

2 Mar 21 (Sat) 21 Feb 11 Mar 

3 Apr 11 (Sat) 11 Mar 01 Apr 

4 May 09 (Sat) 09 Apr 29 Apr 

5 Jul 11 (Sat) 11 Jun 02 Jul 

6 Oct 17 (Sat) 17 Sep 07 Oct 

7 Dec 05 (Sat) 05 Nov 26 Nov 

 

Youth Chinese Test 

No Date YCT 
Registration Deadline 

Paper-based test Internet-based test 

1 Feb 15 (Sat) 

Written Test 
Level 1-4 

Written Test 15 Jan - 

2 Mar 21 (Sat) Written Test 21 Feb 11 Mar 

3 May 09 (Sat) Written & Oral Test 09 Apr 29 Apr 

4 Aug 15 (Sat)          Written Test 15 Jul - 

5 Oct 10 (Sat) Written Test 10 Sep 01 Oct 

6 Nov 14 (Sat)        Written & Oral Test 14 Oct 05 Nov 

 

Business Chinese Test 

No Date  

BCT 

                      

Registration Deadline 

Paper-based test Internet- based test 

1 Apr 11 (Sat) 11 Mar 02 Apr 

2 Jun 13 (Sat) 13 May 03 Jun 

3 Nov 14 (Sat) 14 Oct 04 Nov 
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